

Agency mis Arukta con st

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

L094-L028 Urdinar.d to karmada (T94)

RRSMP/24-25-Aur/09

DIVISION

E.E. Rub work A. BAD

A.E. Barun

SUB-DIVISION

M.BNO 4994

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT OF COST

Rs. 820.00

Item No. - 1/1

clearing scrub-
bing Road Cond-t/s

From T.M. B.P - 2

Qty. - 0.882 Hq

@ 73248.75/Hq - Rs. 64605.00

Item No. - 2/2

Const. of sag roads and

earthen shoulders - T/s

From T.M. B. P - 3

Continuation

Qty. - 823.5 m³

@ 244.02/m³ - Rs. 200950.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 3/3					
Const. of 4.5.8 - T/S					
From T.M.B.P - 6					
Qty - 293.218 m ³					
@ 2497.78/m ³ - RS. 732394.00					
Item No. - 4/4					
P/V, Laying, & pro-ec-					
ding WBM - III - T/S					
From T.M.B.P - 8					
Qty - 172.176 m ³					
@ 4344.92/m ³ - RS. 748091.00					
Item No. - 5/21					
P/V and Fixing of					
typical masonry infor-					
matory sign Board - T/S					
From T.M.B.P - 9					
Qty - 2.00 Nos.					
@ 10736.07/Nos. - RS. 21472.00					
Total RS. 1767512.00					
Add G.S.T. @ 18% (1/11) RS. 318152.00					
Add C.C. @ 1% - (1/11) RS. 17675.00					
Add S.Fee - (1/11) RS. 51232.00					
RS. 2154571.00					
Less for 26% @ 10.50% RS. 226230.00					
Net pay RS. 1928341.00					

Continuation


 06/12/25
 HE